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கல்லணை - TNPSC CTS Foundation Batch 2026 
 

Date Day 

Arunan - History, 
INM , TN History 

Time: 11AM - 
12PM 

VimalRaj - 
Aptitude 

Time: 10 to 11AM 

Boopathi Raja - 
Indian Economics 

Time: 1 - 2 PM 

Dhanusha - 
Indian Polity 

TIME: 12 PM - 1 
PM 

Dhanusha - 
Development 

Administration 
TIME: 12 PM - 1 

PM 

Vijayraj - Science 
Time: 9AM - 10AM 

Vijayaraj - 
Geography 

Time: 2PM - 3PM 

Arun Prasath - 
Reasoning 

Time: 4PM - 5PM 

Ashiq - Current 
Affairs 

Time: 9:15-10:15 
AM 

Boopathi Raja - 
Tamil Language 

Time: 5-6 pm 

Jan 7 Wednesday  Orientation 11AM 
- 11 30AM 

        

Jan 8 Thursday      Orientation 11AM 
- 11 30AM 

    

Jan 9 Friday 
Orientation 

11AM - 11 30AM 
SIMPLIFICATION - 

1 
        

Jan 10 Saturday          Orientation 5pm - 
5.30 pm 

Jan 11 Sunday       
Vijayaraj - 
Geography 

Time: 2PM - 3PM 

   

Jan 12 Monday  SIMPLIFICATION - 
2 

    LOCATION    

Jan 13 Tuesday  LCM & HCF - 1     PHYSICAL 
FEATURES -1 

   

Jan 14 Wednesday       PHYSICAL 
FEATURES -2 

   

Jan 15 Thursday       MONSOON & 
RAINFALL 

   

Jan 16 Friday  LCM & HCF - 2     WEATHER & 
CLIMATE 

   

Jan 17 Saturday       RIVERS & WATER 
RESOURCES 

   

Jan 18 Sunday   
Boopathi Raja - 

Indian Economics 
Time: 1 - 2 PM 

      

 
Boopathi Raja - 
Tamil Language 

Time: 5-6 pm 

Jan 19 Monday 

Arunan 
History 

 
INDIAN HISTORY 

- An 
Introduction & 

IVC - 1 

RATIO AND 
PROPORTION - 1 

Economics 
Introduction & 
Basic Features 

   SOILS & MINERALS   

தமிழ் 

இலக்கைம்  

அறிமுகம் 
Tamil Grammar 

Introduction 

Jan 20 Tuesday 
Indus valley 

Civilization - 2 
RATIO AND 

PROPROTION - 2 
Planning In India    FOREST & WILD 

LIFE 
  

இன 

எழுத்துக்கள் 
Ina eluththukkaḷ 

& 

மயங்ககொலிக

ள் 
Mayangoligal 

& 

சுட்டு  

எழுத்துக்கள் 
Suṭṭu  

eluththukkaḷ 
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Jan 21 Wednesday Guptas - 1 
RATIO AND 

PROPROTION - 3 
    AGRICULTURE 

PATTERN 
   

Jan 22 Thursday Guptas - 2 AVERAGE - 1 Five Year Plan    TRANSPORT & 
COMMUNICATION 

  

நொன்கு வணக 

க ொற்கள் 
Nanku vagai 

sorgaḷ 
& 

கெயர் க் ொல் 
Peyarchsol 

& 

நொன்கு  வணக 

குறுக்கம் 
Nanku  vakai 

kurukkam 

Jan 23 Friday Guptas - 3 AVERAGE - 1 National Income    POPULATION 
DENSITY 

  
 

குற்றியலுகரம் 
Kutriyalukaram 

Jan 24 Saturday 
Delhi Sultanate - 

1 
 Population    DISASTER 

MANGEMENT 
  

ெகுெதம் 

ெகொெதம் 
Pakupatam 
pakapatam 

& 

கதொழிற்கெயர ்
Tholirpeyar 

Jan 25 Sunday    
Weekly Test 

      

வொரொந்திர 

ததரவ்ு & 

 ந்ததக அமரவ்ு 
 

Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

Jan 26 Monday 
Delhi Sultanate - 

2 
 Tax Types , GST  

Dhanusha - 
Development 

Administration 
TIME: 12 PM - 1 

PM 

    

விணனமுற்று 
Vinaimutru 

& 

எ  ்ம் , 

தவர் க் ொல் 
Echcham , 
Verchchol 

Jan 27 Tuesday 
Delhi Sultanate - 

3 
PERCENTAGE -1 

Central State 
Relationship 

 

Human 
Development 

Indicators in TN 
and a comparative 
assessment across 

the Country 

    
 

தவற்றுணம 
Vrtrumai 

Jan 28 Wednesday Mughals - 1 PERCENTAGE - 2   

Impact of Social 
Reform 

movements in the 
Socio - Economic 
Development of 

TN 
Social Justice and 
social harmony as 
the cornerstones 

of socio-economic 
development; 
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Jan 29 Thursday Mughals - 2 
PROFIT AND LOSS 

- 1 
FINANCE 

COMMISSION 
 

Political parties 
and Welfare 
schemes for 

various sections of 
people - I 

    

கதொணகநிணல

த் கதொடர ்
Tokainilaith 

thodar 
& 

கதொகொநிணலத் 

கதொடர் 
Toka nilai thoṭar 

Jan 30 Friday Mughals - 3 
PROFIT AND LOSS 

- 2 
Anti Corruption 

Measures - I 
 

Political parties 
and Welfare 
schemes for 

various sections of 
people - II 

    

வல்லினம் 

மிகும் இடம் 
Valliṉam mikum 

idam 

Jan 31 Saturday 
Marathas & 
Peshwas - 1 

 Anti Corruption 
Measures - II 

 

Rationale behind 
Reservation Policy 

and access to 
Social Resources 

    

வல்லினம் 

மிகொத இடம் 
Vallinam mikata 

idam 

Feb 1 Sunday    
Weekly Test 

      

வொரொந்திர 

ததரவ்ு & 

 ந்ததக அமரவ்ு 
 

Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

Feb 2 Monday 
Marathas & 
Peshwas - 2 

SIMPLE INTEREST 
Welfare Schemes - 

I 
 Economic trends 

in Tamil Nadu 
    

யொெ்பு 

இலக்கைம் 
Yappu ilakkaṇam 

Feb 3 Tuesday 
Vijaya Nagaram 

& Bahmani 
Kingdom - 1 

COMPOUND 
INTEREST 

Welfare Schemes - 
II 

 Education systems 
in Tamil Nadu 

    

ஆகுகெயர ்
Aakupeyar 

& 

புைர் ச்ி 
Puṇarchchi 

Feb 4 Wednesday 
Vijaya Nagaram 

& Bahmani 
Kingdom - 2 

TIME AND WORK   Health systems in 
Tamil Nadu 

     

Feb 5 Thursday 
Vijaya Nagaram 

& Bahmani 
Kingdom - 3 

PIPES AND 
CISTERN 

Impact On Social 
Welfare Scheme 

 e-governance in 
Tamil Nadu 

    

கெொருள் 

இலக்கைம் 
Porul ilakkaṇam 

& 

உயிரளகெணட 
Uyiraḷapedai 

Feb 6 Friday 
South Indian 

History - 1 
TIME AND 

DISTANCE - 1 
Poverty & 

Unemployment 
 

Role and impact of 
social welfare 
schemes in the 
Socio-economic 
development of 
TN + Economic 
development 

    

வழு & வழொ 

நிணல 
Valu & vala nilai 

& 

வினொ விணட 
Vina vidai 

Feb 7 Saturday 
South Indian 

History - 2 
 Banking , RBI  

Achievements of 
Tamil Nadu in 
various fields 

    

 

அைி 

இலக்கைம் 
Ani ilakkanam 

Feb 8 Sunday   Reision Class       

வொரொந்திர 

ததரவ்ு & 

 ந்ததக அமரவ்ு 
 

Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 
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Feb 9 Monday 
South Indian 

History - 3 
TIME AND 

DISTANCE - 2 
Full Test 

Dhanusha - 
Indian Polity 

TIME: 12 PM - 1 
PM 

Public awareness 
and General 

administration - 
Welfare oriented 

Government 
schemes and their 
utility, Problems 
in public delivery 
systems; Current 
socio-economic 

issues 

    

ஓர் எழுத்து ஒரு 

கமொழி 
Ōru eluttu oru 

moli 

Feb 10 Tuesday 
South Indian 

History - 4 
MENSURATION - 1  Basics of Polity      

கணல க் ொற்க

ள் 
Kalaichsorgaḷ 

& 

உவணமயொல் 

விளக்கெ்ெடும் 

கெொருள்கள் 
uvamaiyal 

vilakkappadum 
porul 

Feb 11 Wednesday 

Arunan 
INM 

ADVENT OF 
EUROPEANS 

MENSURATION - 2  Basics of Polity       

Feb 12 Thursday 

CONQUEST OF 
BRITISH - WAR 

(CARNATIC 
,PLASSY, BAXER) 

ANGLO-
MARATHA WAR 
,ANGLO-MYSORE 

WAR 

MENSURATION - 3  Constitution of 
India 

     

ஒரு க ொல் ெல 

கெொருள் 
oru sol pala porul 

& 

குறில் கநடில் 

தவறுெொடு 

க ொற்கள் 
kuril nedil 
verupadu 

Feb 13 Friday 

EARLY UPRISING 
AGAINST 

BRITISH RULE 
(1806,1857) 

PROBABILITY  Parts & 
Schedules 

     

திருக்குறள் 

கதொடர்ெொன 

க ய்திகள் 
Thirukkural 
thodarpana 

seithigal 

Feb 14 Saturday 
INDIAN 

NATIONAL 
MOVEMENT 

  
Salient Features 
& Sources of the 

Constitution 

     
திருக்குறள் 

அதிகொரங்கள் - 
I 

Feb 15 Sunday      
Vijayaraj - 
SCIENCE 

Time: 9PM - 10PM 

 
Arun Prasath - 

Reasoning 
Time: 4PM - 5PM 

 

வொரொந்திர 

ததரவ்ு & 

 ந்ததக அமரவ்ு 
 

Weekly Test & 
Doubt Clearing 

Session 

Feb 16 Monday 
GANDHIAN 

PHASE 1 
STATISTICS  President vs 

Governor 
 NATURE OF 

UNIVERSE 
 Alphabet Test  

திருக்குறள் 

அதிகொரங்கள் - 
II 

Feb 17 Tuesday 
GANDHIAN 

PHASE 2 
DATA 

INTERPRETATION 
 President vs 

Governor 
 

MEASUREMENTS 
OF PHYSICAL 
QUANTITIES 

 Analogy & Odd 
One Out 

 
திருக்குறள் 

அதிகொரங்கள் - 
III 

Feb 18 Wednesday Conspiracy cases 
PYQ DISCUSSION - 

1 
 Vice President  PROPERTIES OF 

MATTERS 
 Directions Test   
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Feb 19 Thursday 

Evolution of 
19th & 20th 

century Socio-
Political 

Movements 

PYQ DISCUSSION - 
2 

 Parliament - I  FORCE,MOTION & 
ENERGY 

 Blood Relations  அற நூல்கள் 

Feb 20 Friday 
INDIAN LEADERS 

1 
  Parliament - II  ELECTRICITY  Coding and 

Decoding 
 தமிழின் 

கதொன்ணம 

Feb 21 Saturday 
INDIAN LEADERS 

2 
  Parliament - III  MAGNETISM  

Arithmetic 
Operations & 

Logical 
Arrangement 

 

தமிழ் 

அறிஞர்களும் 

தமிழ் 

கதொை்டு I 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu I 

Feb 22 Sunday          

"தமிழ் 

அறிஞர்களும் 

தமிழ் 

கதொை்டு II 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu II 

Feb 23 Monday 

Arunan 
TN HISTORY 

 
History of Tamil 

Society -1 

  State Legislature  LIGHT  Iniquity  

"தமிழ் 

அறிஞர்களும் 

தமிழ் 

கதொை்டு III 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu III 

Feb 24 Tuesday 
History of Tamil 

Society -2 
  PM vs CM, COM  SOUND  Logical venn 

diagram 
 

"தமிழ் 

அறிஞர்களும் 

தமிழ் 

கதொை்டு IV 
Tamil arigarkaḷum 

tamil thondu IV 

Feb 25 Wednesday 
Archaeological 
discoveries - 1 

  

CAG, Attorney 
General & 
Advocate 
General 

 HEAT  Syllogism - 1   

Feb 26 Thursday 
Archaeological 
discoveries - 2 

  Supreme Court 
vs. High Court 

 NUCLEAR PHYSICS  Number series / 
Missing Term 

 

முழு 

திருெ்புதல் 

ததரவ்ு I 
Full Revision Test 

I 

Feb 27 Friday Thirukural - 1   Supreme Court 
vs. High Court 

 ELEMENTS & 
COMPOUNDS 

 Cubes & Dice  

முழு 

திருெ்புதல் 

ததரவ்ு II 
Full Revision Test 

II 

Feb 28 Saturday Thirukural - 2   
Subordinate 

Courts, 
Tribunals 

 ACIDS,BASES& 
SALTS 

 Counting of figures   

Mar 1 Sunday           

Mar 2 Monday 
Early agitations 
against British 

Rule - 1 

  
Preamble - 

Union and its 
Territory 

 PETROLEUM 
PRODUCTS 

 Imaged Based 
Questions - 1 

  

Mar 3 Tuesday 
Early agitations 
against British 

Rule - 2 

  Citizenship  FERTILIZER & 
PESTICIDES 

 Imaged Based 
Questions - 2 

  

Mar 4 Wednesday 
Role of Tamil 

Nadu in freedom 
struggle - 1 

  Fundamental 
Rights - I 

 
METALLUGRY & 

FOOD 
ADULTERATION 

 Number Ranking   
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Mar 5 Thursday 
Role of Tamil 

Nadu in freedom 
struggle - 2 

  Fundamental 
Rights - II 

 MAIN CONCEPTS 
OF LIFE SCIENCE 

 Seating 
Arrangement 

  

Mar 6 Friday 
Role of women 

in freedom 
struggle 

  Fundamental 
Rights - III 

 
CLASSIFICATION 

OF LIVING 
ORGANISM 

 Puzzle Test   

Mar 7 Saturday 

Evolution of 
19th & 20th 

century Socio-
Political 

Movement in 
Tamil Nadu  - 1 

  Fundamental 
Rights - IV 

 GENETICS  Statement 
Conclusions 

  

Mar 8 Sunday           

Mar 9 Monday 

Periyar & Self 
respect 

movement , 
Anna Durai 

  Fundamental 
Duties 

 PHYSIOLOGY -1   How To Approach 
Current Affairs 

 

Mar 10 Tuesday 
Justice Party & 

Dravidan 
movements 

  Centre - State 
Relationships - I 

 PHYSIOLOGY -2   Tamilnadu Budget 
2025 

 

Mar 11 Wednesday TN LEADERS   Centre - State 
Relationships - II 

 NUTRITION   Tamilnadu 
Economic Survey 

 

Mar 12 Thursday    
Centre - State 

Relationships - 
III 

 HUMAN DISEASE   Current Affairs 4  

Mar 13 Friday    

Inter-State 
Relations, 

Emergency 
Provisions 

    Current Affairs 5  

Mar 14 Saturday    Panchayati Raj & 
Municipality 

    Current Affairs 6  

Mar 15 Sunday           

Mar 16 Monday    

Constitutional 
Bodies & Non-
Constitutional 

Bodies 

     
Current Affairs 7 

 

Mar 17 Tuesday    

Corruption in 
public life - Anti-

corruption 
measures - 
Lokpal & 

LokAyukta - RTI 

    Current Affairs 8  

Mar 18 Wednesday    

Women 
Empowerment - 

Consumer 
protection 

forums, Human 
rights charter 

    Current Affairs 9  

Mar 19 Thursday    Important 
Amendments 

    Current Affairs 10  

Mar 20 Friday    Important Case 
& Doctrines 

    Current Affairs 11  

Mar 21 Saturday    Historical BG     Current Affairs 12  

Mar 22 Sunday           
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Mar 23 Monday         Current Affairs 13  

Mar 24 Tuesday         Current Affairs 14  

Mar 25 Wednesday         Current Affairs 15  

Mar 26 Thursday           

Mar 27 Friday         Current Affairs 16  

Mar 28 Saturday         Current Affairs 17  

Mar 29 Sunday           
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